BIO-EWAY LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED



Corp. Off: #209, 100 FT Road, Jawarharlal Nehru Road
Arumbakkam, Chennai, Tamilnadu-India 600106

044 - 4798 4088 | +91 9123 519 345 | info@bioeway.com | www.bioeway.com

GSTIN # 33AAMCB6632J1ZJ

To Whomsoever It May Concern

Compliance Check List

- Maintenance of mandatory records as per Rule no. 4 of the Consumer Protection (Direct Selling) Rules,
 2021
- Fulfill obligations of direct selling entity as per Rule no. 5 and 6 of the Consumer Protection (Direct Selling)
 Rules, 2021
- Fulfill the duties of direct selling entity and direct sellers Subject to the provisions of Chapter VI of the Act,
 relating to Product Liability as per Rule no. 7 of the Consumer Protection (Direct Selling) Rules, 2021
- The direct sellers as well as the direct selling entities using e -commerce platforms for sale shall comply
 with the requirements of the Consumer Protection (e commerce) Rules, 2020 as per Rule no. 9 of the
 Consumer protection (Direct Selling) Rules, 2021
- No direct selling entity or direct seller shall participate in money circulation scheme in the garb of doing
 direct selling business and promote a Pyramid Scheme or enroll any person to
 such scheme or
 participate in such arrangement in any manner whatsoever in the garb of doing direct selling business as
 stated in Rule no 10of the Consumer Protection (Direct Selling) Rules, 2021.

For BIO EWAY LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED

S. Esther Co

S Esther Gunamani

Director & Authorised Signatory

Director

CHENNA *

For BIO EWAY LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED

Director

V Sethuraman, Director

Octification, Director

Signature & Seal

BIO - EWAY LIFE PVT. LTD. Registration No. U45100TN2024PTC170865

















Corp. Off: #209, 100 FT Road, Jawarharlal Nehru Road Arumbakkam, Chennai, Tamilnadu-India 600106

044 - 4798 4088 | +91 9123 519 345 | info@bioeway.com | www.bioeway.com

GSTIN # 33AAMCB6632J1ZJ

Disclaimer:

Becoming a convergence partner with National Consumer Helpline in terms of rule 5(17) of the Consumer Protection (Direct Selling) rules, 2021 shall under no circumstances, be construed as certification of the legitimacy of business activities of a direct selling entity, No direct selling entity shall exploit the ibid convergence status in order to proclaim its registration or enlistment with Department of Consumer Affairs as direct selling entity. Every direct selling entity shall abide by all the applicable laws, for the time being in force.

For BIO EWAY LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED

S. Esther Co

Director

S Esther Gunamani Director & Authorised Signatory For BIO EWAY LIFE PRIVATE LIMITED

Director

V Sethuraman, Director



Signature & Seal

BIO - EWAY LIFE PVT. LTD. Registration No. U45100TN2024PTC170865











